
OPEN MEETING  NR 16413 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/07/2016 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  1 

 

                              

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:40 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 

 1 598 EVRARD BENJAMIN           AVLO  12.64   02  

 2 526 VAN REUSEL SENNE          ACHL  12.94   01  

 3 25 DE PRINS MICHAEL          RAM   13.41   02  

 4 723 THIELENS JEROEN           ACHL  13.43   02  

 5 528 MARIEN YENTHE             KAPE  13.49   01  

 6 1922 LORIST BOY*               SACN  13.59   02  

 7 752 VAN ZELE BART             KAPE  13.69   01  

 8 537 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  13.84   02  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:40 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.6 

 1 495 DEGREVE MILAN             OEH   11.90   02  

 2 333 KERKHOFS NIELS            AVT   12.08   01  

 3 86 BEX WOUT                  LOOI  12.27   02  

 4 1034 VAN HERCK SEEBE           LOOI  12.45   01  

 5 336 NOBLESSE SIEBE            AVT   12.59   01  

 6 105 JANSSEN KOBE              ATAC  12.63   02  

 7 103 LEYS JULES                ATAC  12.66   02  

  640 DANIELS BART              ATAC     DIS     01  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 

 1 2868 LEEMANS PIETER            ACA   11.84   99  

 2 9914 VAN AERTSEN LEON          NED   12.03   99  

 3 2627 SCHOENMAEKERS CHRISTOPHE  LIER  12.30   00  

 4 2525 GIELIS JOOS               ACHL  12.64   00  

 5 2113 MARIEN SVERRE             ACHL  12.70   00  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:43 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.7 

 1 2355 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      LYRA  11.30   99  

 2 2459 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  11.87   99  

 3 2261 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  11.88   99  

 4 2589 VAN LOOY QUINTEN          ACHL  12.05   99  

 5 2053 GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*       VMOL  12.06   99  

 6 2499 MALUMGRE WARD             GEEL  12.07   00  

 7 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  12.08   00  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=13:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 1163 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  12.21  Sen 96  

 2 1595 DE ROECK GLEN             LOOI  12.64  Sen 95  

 3 5695 HEYLEN RONALD             BRAB  12.87  Mas 62  

 4 5893 VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE     ACA   13.03  Mas 79  

 5 3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  13.54  Mas 65  

 6 3613 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI      VMOL  14.20  Mas 71  
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=13:49 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.2 

 1 2487 MAES SANDER               AVT   10.98  Sen 92  

 2 235 VAN REUSEL JENS           ACHL  11.59  Jun 97  

 3 2288 JANSSENS JENTOF           ACHL  11.66  Sen 90  

 4 2342 VANAGTMAEL SAM            KAPE  11.68  Sen 96  

 5 3042 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE      IAAC  11.69  Sen 83  

 6 299 METTEN LORIJN             ADD   12.14  Jun 98  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=13:55 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3 

 1 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY           AVT   12.67   01  

 2 41 OOST MORGAN               AVZK  13.30   02  

 3 696 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN        SACN  13.40   01  

 4 474 CLAES FLORE               DALO  13.42   01  

 5 264 SAUVILLER FEMKE           ACHL  13.42   02  

 6 237 CICILIA RUNE              ATLA  13.43   02  

 7 281 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN         DALO  13.44   02  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=13:55 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 

 1 64 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  13.11   02  

 2 105 DE BAERE FIEN             ATAC  13.34   01  

 3 564 BAIT MINA                 AVT   13.74   02  

 4 75 DEMEULEMEESTER YINTHE     VMOL  14.00   02  

 5 802 ZENTJENS LOPKE            SACN  14.02   01  

 6 422 CAERS AMELIE              LYRA  14.10   02  

 7 668 BERCKVENS ANAIS           ATAC  14.83   01  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 

 1 2670 VANDERWEGEN LORE          ROBA  13.13   00  

 2 2486 CANTERS GRETEL            AVT   13.29   99  

 3 2306 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* VMOL  13.33   00  

 4 2254 VANDERVELDEN MARIE        SACN  13.36   00  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 

 1 202 VAN LAER EMMA             KAPE  12.55  Jun 98  

 2 1084 HERMANS INE               AVKA  12.98  Sen 95  

 3 852 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  13.11  Sen 93  

 4 850 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  13.94  Sen 96  

 5 3147 PAESEN SONJA              LOOI  14.15  Mas 68  

 6 2940 DE VEUSTER ILSE           AVZK  14.71  Mas 70  

 7 2707 VAN DEN WIJNGAERT CLAUDIA AVZK  15.41  Mas 67  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=14:20 

 1 4572 VIJGEN JOHAN              OLSE  7.32m   71  
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kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=14:21 

 1 7043 GRAILET BERNARD           RFCL  11.66m   63  

 2 4862 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   10.02m   57  

 3 3511 COENE PATRICK             SACN  9.89m   63  

 4 3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  9.56m   65  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:21 

 1 1818 GEUKENS BART              VMOL  13.15m  Sen 82  

 2 78 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  9.86m  Jun 98  

 3 1191 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  9.44m  Sen 87  

 4 2116 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  9.42m  Sen 96  

 

600 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:22 

 1 68 HUYSMANS SOFIE            VMOL  1'42.67   01  

 2 84 VERBIEST ANKE             LOOI  1'43.78   02  

 3 452 MEEUS MARTHE              ARAC  1'46.06   02  

 4 14 JANSEN SOFIE              SACN  1'46.31   02  

 5 453 GOVAERTS LEONIE           ARAC  1'49.31   02  

 6 165 VANDENBERK GITTE          DALO  1'49.86   02  

 7 432 GAENS HANNE               AVT   1'52.85   01  

 8 173 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  2'05.81   02  

 

600 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:27 

 1 2304 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1'47.49   99  

 2 2585 NYS KATHY                 ARAC  1'48.02   00  

 3 2252 BOONEN LISE               SACN  1'49.54   00  

 4 2384 MORLION FIE               DALO  2'00.96   00  

  2261 CROES ELINE               DUFF      NG     99  

 

600 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:32 

 1 154 PIERONI MESSALINA         LOOI  1'34.61  Jun 98  

 2 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  1'43.69  Sen 95  

 3 2734 LUYCKX TILLY              ABES  1'45.75  Mas 76  

 4 108 BELLENS LAURIEN           ABES  1'49.19  Jun 98  

 5 2672 DREESEN SALLY             ATLA  1'50.74  Mas 74  

 6 3890 TERWAGNE DOMINIQUE        OCAN  1'53.67  Mas 76  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:40 

 1 2261 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  12.40m   99  

 2 2372 SPALLIER CEDRIC           AVZK  10.02m   00  

 

600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 69 SMOLDERS JARNE            VMOL  1'28.60   01  

 2 66 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  1'29.83   02  

 3 9913 DE LENG PAAVO             NED   1'32.81   01  

 4 457 VAN LOOY RUBEN            ARAC  1'35.39   01  

 5 598 EVRARD BENJAMIN           AVLO  1'36.88   02  
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 6 294 DUIJSTERS GORAN           AVT   1'36.96   02  

 7 416 THEYS BRENT               LOOI  1'37.58   01  

 8 1042 VANROY LOUIS              ABES  1'39.10   02  

 

600 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  1'26.25   00  

 2 2742 MEGANCK SIMON             EA    1'27.02   00  

 3 2330 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL  1'27.09   00  

 4 2499 MALUMGRE WARD             GEEL  1'30.23   00  

 5 2315 VINCENT MARTIJN           ARAC  1'31.10   99  

 6 2294 GAENS NOAH                AVT   1'31.45   99  

 7 9912 VAN AERTSEN LEX           NED   1'32.26   98  

 8 2532 MICHIELS DAAN             DALO  1'32.95   00  

 9 2716 HAVERMANS ALEX            LIER  1'33.33   00  

 10 2312 DANEELS STIJN             ARAC  1'34.68   99  

 

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 1798 LATINNE REYNALDO          AVT   1'23.65  Sen 92  

 2 5011 MONDELAERS KEVIN          LOOI  1'26.30  Mas 80  

 3 1636 STEVENS DAAN              VMOL  1'26.55  Sen 91  

 4 5662 RUSCH SVEN                VMOL  1'30.37  Mas 80  

 5 4670 RONDAS TOM                ABES  1'31.60  Mas 79  

 6 4891 HENDRICKX WANNES          VMOL  1'33.91  Mas 78  

 7 3613 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI      VMOL  1'37.24  Mas 71  

 8 3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1'43.93  Mas 65  

 9 4717 CLAES BENNY               ACA   1'44.96  Mas 61  

 10 5751 VERSTYNEN PETER           BRAB  1'47.10  Mas 68  

 11 1618 VOLDERS JURRE - 21        DALO  1'53.84  Sen 93  

 12 4370 HUYSMANS MARC             ROBA  1'57.74  Mas 56  

 13 4853 VAN DE VELDE JEAN         DAC   2'00.15  Mas 46  

 14 4161 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  2'02.68  Mas 55  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 640 DANIELS BART              ATAC  1.71m   01  

 2 1034 VAN HERCK SEEBE           LOOI  1.53m   01  

 3 598 EVRARD BENJAMIN           AVLO  1.45m   02  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 299 METTEN LORIJN             ADD   1.59m  Jun 98  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 1018 VERCAMMEN ANOUCK          LOOI  9.43m +2.3  01 9.41m

 1.2  
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 2 765 HOOBERGS FENNE            LOOI  8.96m +1.1  01  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2488 DE NEVE EMMA              AVT   9.74m +1.7  00  

 2 2564 BENARBIA AMINA            AVT   8.77m +1.9  00  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=15:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 852 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  3.21m  Sen 93  

 2 4237 LILIEN ANOUK              RFCL  2.51m  Mas 78  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 281 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN         DALO  28.07   02  

 2 474 CLAES FLORE               DALO  28.78   01  

 3 564 BAIT MINA                 AVT   28.93   02  

 4 802 ZENTJENS LOPKE            SACN  29.18   01  

 5 57 SMEYERS LYNN              ATAC  30.45   01  

 6 112 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  30.74   01  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY           AVT   26.41   01  

 2 64 DE BIE CATHERINE          ACBR  27.14   02  

 3 172 EELEN KARLIEN             ACHL  27.63   02  

 4 696 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN        SACN  27.95   01  

 5 264 SAUVILLER FEMKE           ACHL  28.47   02  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 4722 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL         BAV   10.53m   45  

 2 5357 ELSEN ROGER               LOOI  9.31m   44  

  3653 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI      NG     41  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 772 SPELMANS DRIES            RCT   13.54m   01  

 2 771 SPELMANS WARD             RCT   13.25m   02  

 3 810 VOLONT DONALD             AVT   10.71m   01  

 4 1034 VAN HERCK SEEBE           LOOI  9.89m   01  

 5 526 VAN REUSEL SENNE          ACHL  9.43m   01  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 2459 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  1.77m   99  

 2 2113 MARIEN SVERRE             ACHL  1.56m   00  
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200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:31 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 2304 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  25.2    99  

 2 2670 VANDERWEGEN LORE          ROBA  26.3    00  

 3 2306 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* VMOL  26.8    00  

 4 2297 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  29.2    00  

 5 2261 CROES ELINE               DUFF  30.3    99  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:31 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 

 1 202 VAN LAER EMMA             KAPE  25.60  Jun 98  

 2 72 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  27.46  Jun 98  

 3 845 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         VMOL  28.26  Sen 92  

 4 3147 PAESEN SONJA              LOOI  29.28  Mas 68  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=15:32 

Reeks:1 

  3107 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE         DCLA      NG     99  

 1 2303 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  3.51m   99  

 2 2845 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE  DAC   2.81m   00  

 3 2456 AUWERS DAPHNE             ACHL  2.51m   00  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 668 BERCKVENS ANAIS           ATAC  1.81m   01  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 57 SMEYERS LYNN              ATAC  23.97m   01  

 2 280 VAN BUN EVA               DALO  20.09m   02  

 3 173 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  17.54m   02  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 2662 HUYGEN HANNE              LYRA  27.21m   99  

 2 2564 BENARBIA AMINA            AVT   25.68m   00  

 3 2943 AERTS EMMELINE            ARAC  25.19m   00  

 4 2261 CROES ELINE               DUFF  24.49m   99  

 5 2791 DE LETTER JANA            ACHL  20.94m   00  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 1140 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         LIER  41.71m  Sen 91  

 2 846 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  32.09m  Sen 95  

 3 189 RABAU SILKE               RCT   30.69m  Jun 98  

 4 72 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  28.56m  Jun 98  

 5 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  28.32m  Sen 95  

 6 2470 DREES GRIET               VMOL  24.19m  Mas 79  
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 7 2523 DOCKX HILDE               ATAC  23.40m  Mas 73  

 8 2731 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  21.03m  Mas 69  

 9 2585 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  19.80m  Mas 63  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 86 BEX WOUT                  LOOI  24.86   02  

 2 640 DANIELS BART              ATAC  24.97   01  

 3 105 JANSSEN KOBE              ATAC  26.09   02  

 4 723 THIELENS JEROEN           ACHL  27.76   02  

 5 25 DE PRINS MICHAEL          RAM   28.01   02  

 6 1922 LORIST BOY*               SACN  28.66   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN        AVKA  21.91   99  

 2 2868 LEEMANS PIETER            ACA   23.69   99  

 3 2557 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ          AVT   24.14   99  

 4 9914 VAN AERTSEN LEON          NED   24.38   99  

 5 2627 SCHOENMAEKERS CHRISTOPHE  LIER  25.13   00  

 6 2525 GIELIS JOOS               ACHL  25.16   00  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:42 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8 

 1 1595 DE ROECK GLEN             LOOI  25.80  Sen 95  

 2 5695 HEYLEN RONALD             BRAB  26.08  Mas 62  

  5893 VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE     ACA       NG    Mas 79  

 

3000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=16:06 

 1 2253 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR        SACN  12'10.45   00  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:07 

 1 1021 VAN DEN BOSCH NATALIE     RCT   11'20.71  Sen 93  

 2 3548 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNINE   ROBA  11'32.77  Mas 66  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:11 

 1 2662 HUYGEN HANNE              LYRA  10.87m   99  

 2 2297 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        ATAC  8.98m   00  

 3 2791 DE LETTER JANA            ACHL  8.91m   00  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:12 

 1 556 OOMS JANNE                VMOL  10.82m   01  

 2 57 SMEYERS LYNN              ATAC  9.75m   01  

 3 668 BERCKVENS ANAIS           ATAC  8.41m   01  

 4 173 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  8.17m   02  

 5 112 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  8.08m   01  
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kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=16:12 

 1 2585 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  8.79m   63  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=16:16 

 1 2261 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  3.11m   99  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=16:16 

 1 537 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  2.51m   02  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:17 

 1 6203 CHANET MICHEL             FCHA  3.21m  Mas 60  

 2 7116 RENKIN JEAN PAUL          HERV  2.81m  Mas 64  

 3 3653 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  2.41m  Mas 41  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:24 

 1 4862 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   36.27m   57  

 2 3511 COENE PATRICK             SACN  25.08m   63  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:25 

 1 2700 SNACKAERT MICHIEL         VAC   47.99m   00  

 2 2459 DIDDEN THIBAUT            LOOI  42.04m   99  

 3 2261 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  38.15m   99  

 4 2372 SPALLIER CEDRIC           AVZK  30.90m   00  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:26 

 1 78 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  37.31m  Jun 98  

 2 2116 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  35.27m  Sen 96  

 3 1165 VANUYTVEN ROBIN           VMOL  35.06m  Sen 94  

 4 3601 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  31.53m  Mas 65  

 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=16:27 

 1 5042 MESOTTEN PATRICK          ACA   36.96m   69  

 2 4572 VIJGEN JOHAN              OLSE  28.65m   71  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:36 

 1 5 COENE JACEY               SACN  1.60m   01  

 2 237 CICILIA RUNE              ATLA  1.55m   02  

 3 172 EELEN KARLIEN             ACHL  1.45m   02  

 4 422 CAERS AMELIE              LYRA  1.40m   02  

 5 264 SAUVILLER FEMKE           ACHL  1.35m   02  

 

3000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=16:37 

 1 2330 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL  9'47.86   00  

 2 2610 STEENACKERS JITSE         RAM   10'44.92   00  

 3 2125 HENDRICKX KLAAS           DALO  10'57.09   00  
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3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:37 

 1 1175 HELSEN THOMAS             LOOI  9'04.93  Sen 88  

 2 1416 VAN WILDERODE JORIK       AVT   9'11.60  Sen 87  

 3 1418 GIJBELS NICK              AVT   9'13.52  Sen 87  

 4 1659 MAX RUBEN                 ADD   9'14.21  Sen 86  

 5 1423 VANDEBROUCK JEROEN        AVT   9'20.86  Sen 84  

 6 1809 SWENNEN PIETER            ADD   9'26.09  Sen 96  

 7 1655 BERTELS KENNY             ADD   9'27.98  Sen 91  

 8 3606 COOLS STEFAAN             VMOL  9'34.94  Mas 67  

 9 3608 BINNEMANS KOEN            VMOL  9'47.92  Mas 76  

 10 1365 PEETERS BJORN             ACHL  10'47.44  Sen 89  

 11 1618 VOLDERS JURRE - 21        DALO  13'30.60  Sen 93  

  1636 STEVENS DAAN              VMOL      NA    Sen 91  

  4891 HENDRICKX WANNES          VMOL      NA    Mas 78  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:38 

 1 2486 CANTERS GRETEL            AVT   1.63m   99  

 2 2303 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1.55m   99  

 3 2254 VANDERVELDEN MARIE        SACN  1.55m   00  

 4 2304 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1.25m   99  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:38 

 1 72 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  1.60m  Jun 98  

 2 960 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  1.55m  Sen 95  

 3 103 HOOYBERGS KAAT            VMOL  1.55m  Jun 97  

 4 25 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  1.50m  Jun 98  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:45 

 1 3203 QUATTRONE SIMON           SER   5.76m +2.3  00 5.66m 1.9  

 2 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  5.61m +2.6  00 5.47m 1.8  

 3 2053 GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*       VMOL  5.47m +3.6  99 5.38m 1.5  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=16:46 

 1 336 NOBLESSE SIEBE            AVT   5.41m +1.7  01  

 2 528 MARIEN YENTHE             KAPE  5.06m +1.8  01  

 3 333 KERKHOFS NIELS            AVT   5.05m +1.0  01  

 4 66 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  4.77m +1.2  02  

 5 1005 VAN DAMME SAMY            ABES  4.35m +0.3  02  
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verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:49 

 1 2487 MAES SANDER               AVT   6.71m +2.2 Sen 92   

 2 2342 VANAGTMAEL SAM            KAPE  6.44m +1.2 Sen 96  

 3 299 METTEN LORIJN             ADD   5.89m +1.3 Jun 98  

 4 1191 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  5.76m +1.7 Sen 87  

 5 3042 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVE      IAAC  5.32m +0.7 Sen 83  

 6 1163 HAGEN MICHIEL             VMOL  5.21m +3.4 Sen 96  

     5.06m 2.0  

 7 4161 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  3.45m +3.0 Mas 55  

     3.39m 1.7  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=16:50 

 1 2470 DREES GRIET               VMOL  7.95m   79  

 2 2731 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  7.22m   69  

 3 2523 DOCKX HILDE               ATAC  7.21m   73  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:50 

 1 1140 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         LIER  11.79m  Sen 91  

 2 1084 HERMANS INE               AVKA  9.79m  Sen 95  

 3 852 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  9.18m  Sen 93  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=17:11 

 1 826 DELECLUSE ELLEN           DCLA  11.32m +1.3 Sen 93  

 2 115 DE NEVE KATRIEN           AVT   11.17m +2.0 Jun 97  

 3 845 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         VMOL  10.20m +3.3 Sen 92   

 4 1039 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE      ABES  10.13m +1.6 Sen 94  

 5 960 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  9.98m +3.4 Sen 95  

     9.97m 1.8  

 

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:15 

 1 3653 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  28.10m   41  

 2 4722 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL         BAV   24.12m   45  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:16 

 1 417 SMETS BENJAMIN            ROBA  46.78m   01  

 2 810 VOLONT DONALD             AVT   43.70m   01  

 3 640 DANIELS BART              ATAC  33.00m   01  

 4 537 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  32.15m   02  

 5 598 EVRARD BENJAMIN           AVLO  31.77m   02  

 6 105 JANSSEN KOBE              ATAC  29.54m   02  
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